
Product PAX
Cost
price

Retail
price % margin

Quantity
in stock

Value of
stock

Candles ‐ Taper 4 Pack $8.50 $18.95 55.15% 35 $297.50
Candles ‐ Tea light Box 100 $40.00 95.00 57.89% 40 $1,600.00
Candles ‐ Pillar Each $35.00 75.50 53.64% 23 $805.00
Candles ‐ Floating Box 2 $20.00 42.95 53.43% 43 $860.00
Candles ‐ Beeswax Box 6 $130.00 269.90 51.83% 14 $1,820.00
Candles ‐ Flameless Each $14.00 30.00 53.33% 65 $910.00
Candles ‐ Dripless Box 20 $160.00 320.00 50.00% 76 $12,160.00
Candles ‐ Soy Box 6 $65.50 159.90 59.04% 35 $2,292.50

331 $20,745.00

Pricing for January sale
Candles 2U



Product PAX
Cost
price

Retail
price % margin

Quantity
in stock

Value of
stock

Candles ‐ Taper 4 Pack $8.50 $18.95 55.15% 100 $850.00
Candles ‐ Tea light Box 100 $40.00 95.00 57.89% 80 $3,200.00
Candles ‐ Pillar Each $35.00 75.50 53.64% 20 $700.00
Candles ‐ Floating Box 2 $20.00 42.95 53.43% 55 $1,100.00
Candles ‐ Beeswax Box 6 $130.00 269.90 51.83% 35 $4,550.00
Candles ‐ Flameless Each $14.00 30.00 53.33% 75 $1,050.00
Candles ‐ Dripless Box 20 $160.00 320.00 50.00% 50 $8,000.00
Candles ‐ Soy Box 6 $65.50 159.90 59.04% 35 $2,292.50

450 $21,742.50

Candles 2U
Pricing for February Sale



Product PAX
Cost
price

Retail
price % margin

Quantity
in stock

Value of
stock

Candles ‐ Taper 4 Pack $8.50 $18.95 55.15% 285 $2,422.50
Candles ‐ Tea light Box 100 $40.00 95.00 57.89% 29 $1,160.00
Candles ‐ Pillar Each $35.00 75.50 53.64% 100 $3,500.00
Candles ‐ Floating Box 2 $20.00 42.95 53.43% 66 $1,320.00
Candles ‐ Beeswax Box 6 $130.00 269.90 51.83% 31 $4,030.00
Candles ‐ Flameless Each $14.00 30.00 53.33% 46 $644.00
Candles ‐ Dripless Box 20 $160.00 320.00 50.00% 87 $13,920.00
Candles ‐ Soy Box 6 $65.50 159.90 59.04% 44 $2,882.00

688 $29,878.50

Candles 2U
Pricing for March Sales



Printing a Workbook 

If your answer does not match the sample answer, check the following: 

Did you change the margin and centre the table on the page? 

Did you select Print Entire Workbook? 
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